
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

NHPC LIMITED 

(A Government of India Navratana Enterprise) 

Regd. Office: NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) 

Notice Inviting (Open) E-Tender (NIT) -Web Notice 
Online bids (e-tender) are invited in single stage- two part bidding basis i.e. Technical-bid 
and Financial Bid for and on behalf of NHPC Limited (A Govt. of India Enterprise) from 
eligible Sole Domestic Bidders for “Insurance of various movable and immovable properties 
of NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad, Residential Complex, Surajkund Road, 
Faridabad and Guest House-Delhi for the period of 2026-27” on Open Tender Basis. 

1. The complete bid/ tender document can be viewed and downloaded from GeM Portal 
https://gem.gov.in. The brief details of the tender are as under: 

Sl. No. Item Description 

i)   Nature of bid Through GeM Portal 

 )   Bid No. GEM/2026/B/7315067 

i)   Tender Reference No. NH\CWC\CC-II\CO-452\PR10025\387 

iv Bid Life Cycle (From 
Publish Date 

120Days 

v)   Bid Offer Validity ( From 
End Date 

120 days 

ii)   Completion Period 01 (One) year 

i.   

Gem Bid Issuing Authority 

General Manager (CC-II), 2nd Floor, Jyoti 
Sadan, NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, 
Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) 

ii.   Venue for opening of bids Contracts Civil Division, 2nd Floor, Jyoti 

Sadan, NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, 
Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) 

 
2. The critical dates of tender are as under: 

Sl. No. Particulars Date & Time 

i)   Bid Start Date/ Time 03.03.26 (As per GeM Time) 

ii)  Bid Download & start Date  03.03.26 (As per GeM Time) 

iii)   Bid end Date/Time 18.03.26 (As per GeM Time) 

iv)   Bids Opening Date & Time 
(Technical bid) 

18.03.26 (As per GeM Time) 

v)   Price bid/Financial Bid 

opening date 

Date & time to be intimated later to the 
bidders whose Techno-Commercial bids will 
be found responsive  

3. For more details on submission, eligibility, opening, evaluation etc. of the bid, Instruction 
to Bidders (ITB) of the tender document can be referred 

For & on behalf of NHPC Ltd. 

General Manager (CC-II), 
Contracts (Civil) Division, 2nd 
Floor, NHPC Office Complex, 

Sector-33, Faridabad-121003 
(Haryana), Tele # 0129-2254677 

Email: contcivil2-co@nhpc.nic.in  

https://gem.gov.in/
mailto:contcivil2-co@nhpc.nic.in

